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Detckoe MepBeHcTBO LI®O. Manbumkm go 13 net. Panng. 2008-09 r.p.
MNocnegHee o6HoBneHne12.11.2019 14:17:07

PacnucaHue

Typ

Oata

Bpewms

[

2019/11/11

11:00

2019/11/11

12:15

2019/11/11

15:30

2019/11/11

16:45

2019/11/11

18:00

2019/11/12

10:00

2019/11/12

11:15

2019/11/12

14:00

Ol |N[o|O|A[WIN

2019/11/12

15:15

Bce noapo6HOCTM AaHHOro TypHUpa HaxoasaTcA Ha http://chess-results.com/tnr488163.aspx?lan=11
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